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1106 SE ROSSI DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,534 80.9100 48.55 74,476 1964 1964 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1490

BAS 450 100 450 8,739

BAS 520 100 520 10,098

BAS 520 100 520 10,098

UOP 176 25 44 854

1,666 1,534 29,790

BAS= W52 S10 BAS= S10 E22 UOP= S8 E22 N8 W22$ E23 N10 W45$
E52 N10$ BAS= N10 W52 S10 E52$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 550

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

8,500

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 17,460

2 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


